WIREMOLD®
Flush Style Poke-Thru Devices
Bring Power & Communication Services
Directly to the Workstation
Flush Style Poke-Thru Devices are an excellent solution for
bringing power, communication, and audio/video services
to the workstation in an open space, above-grade floor
environment. All Wiremold Flush Style Poke-Thru Devices come

or terrazzo floor
applications.
Catalog Number Explanation RC4ATCAL
	 RC4	 A	 TC	 AL
	 Identifies	 Identifies	 Identifies that Unit	 Identifies Color of
 Poke-Thru Series	 Assembled Unit (A)	 is approved for Tile	 Cover Assembly
		  or Cover (C)	 and Carpet Floors	 (See below)
	 Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 RC4SHTCBK2CR	 Poke-Thru Controlled Receptacle –
	 RC4SHTCBS2CR	 Nonmetallic Slide Holder Assembly
	 RC4SHTCGY2CR	 with Controlled Receptacle
	 RC4SHTCAL2CR	 Markings. Markings are located
	 RC4SHTCVY2CR	 in a recess pad and are permanent
		  indicating the duplex receptacle
		  below has been wired up to
		  comply with 2014 NEC®, CA Title
		  24 and ASHRAE Energy Efficiency
		  Standard 90.1. Available in,
		  black (BK) brass (BS), gray (GY),
		  aluminum (AL) and. ivory (VY). On
		  circuit “A” duplex receptacles are
		  controlled. Slide holder to be used
 		 with the RC4ATC & RC4CTC units.